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1. Riedenburg 3195 Ringe
2. Gaimersheim 3108 Ringe
3. Vohburg 3082 Ringe
4. Reichertshofen 2895 Ringe
5. Kosching 2650 Ringe
6. Denkendorf 2469 Ringe
7. Ingolstadt 1925 Ringe
Schiiler 1. Sektion Gaimersheim 532 Ringe
Schiiler 2. Sektion Riedenburg 527 Ringe
Schuler 3. Sektion Kdsching 502 Ringe
Schiiler 4. Sektion Unsernherrn 494 Ringe
Schiler 5. Sektion Vohburg 483 Ringe
Schiiler 6. Sektion Reichertshofen 437 Ringe
Schiiler 7. Sektion Denkendorf 400 Ringe
Jugend 1. Sektion Riedenburg 1143 Ringe
Jugend 2. Sektion Vohburg 1101 Ringe
Jugend 3. Sektion Gaimersheim 1087 Ringe
Jugend 4. Sektion Reichertshofen 1021 Ringe
Jugend 5. Sektion Denkendorf 972 Ringe
Jugend 6. Sektion Unsernherrn 717 Ringe
Jugend 7. Sektion Kdsching 717 Ringe
Junioren 1. Sektion Riedenburg 1525 Ringe
Junioren 2. Sektion Vohburg 1498 Ringe
Junioren 3. Sektion Gaimersheim 1489 Ringe
Junioren 4. Sektion Reichertshofen 1437 Ringe
Junioren 5. Sektion Ko6sching 1431 Ringe
Junioren 6. Sektion Denkendorf 1097 Ringe
Junioren 7. Sektion Unsernherrn 714 Ringe
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Fetsch
Appelsmayer
Fuchs
Kreutmeyer
Meilinger
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Hartl
Sitzmann
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Fabian
Julia
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Maximilian
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Lisa
Christoph
Theresa
Matthias
Laura
Manuel
Angelina
Janik
Heggenberger
Christoph

Simon
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Osterrieder
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Lautner
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Stefanie
Julia
Kerstin
Vanessa
Melissa
Christian
Anna
Emily
Eckhard
Simon
Christina
Sebastian
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Klasse Name Vorname Jhrg. Sektion 1. 2.5 3.5S4.S Gesamt Total
Schiler StralRburger Christoph 2002  Riedenburg 86 83 169

Schiiler Kolbinger Maximilian 2002  Riedenburg 91 83 174

Schiler Appelsmayer Julia 2002 Riedenburg 93 91 184 527
Jugend Plank Melanie 2000 Riedenburg 94 95 94 92 375

Jugend Fischer Dominik 2001  Riedenburg 95 96 98 98 387

Jugend Scheringer Sophia 2001  Riedenburg 96 96 97 92 381 1143
Junioren Ziegelmeier Vanessa 1997  Riedenburg 97 95 97 96 385

Junioren Ziegelmeier Melissa 1997  Riedenburg 95 96 97 94 382

Junioren Osterrieder Julia 1997  Riedenburg 99 98 96 96 389

Junioren Oexl Christina 1996  Riedenburg 93 90 92 94 369 1525 3195 Gesamt

Sektion
Riedenburg
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Klasse Name Vorname Jhrg. Sektion 1. 2.S3.S4.S Gesamt Total Summe

Schiiler Meilinger Sarah 2003  Gaimersheim 89 88 177

Schiiler Fetsch Fabian 2002  Gaimersheim 91 94 185

Schiiler Renner Jonas 2002  Gaimersheim 83 87 170 532

Jugend Dreinhofer Melissa 2001  Gaimersheim 86 94 93 94 367

Jugend Borowitz Milena 2001 Gaimersheim 90 93 94 93 370

Jugend Metko Jonas 2000  Gaimersheim 87 87 91 85 350 1087

Junioren Z06pfl Emily 1999  Gaimersheim 9% 95 92 95 378

Junioren Heinrich Anna 1997  Gaimersheim 95 93 95 95 378

Junioren Heinrich Laura 1999  Gaimersheim 93 88 90 95 366

Junioren Schmidt Elke 1997  Gaimersheim 92 93 93 89 367 1489 3108 Gesamt
Sektion

Schiler Baum Christoph 2002  Gaimersheim 73 82 155 E Gaimersheim

Schiiler Kreutmeyer Tobias 2002  Gaimersheim 86 92 178 E

Schiler Braun Leopold 2004  Gaimersheim 80 80 160 E

Schiiler Engel Manuel 2002  Gaimersheim 76 73 149 E

Schiiler Engel Matthias 2004  Gaimersheim 71 81 152 E

Jugend Hirsch Michelle 2000  Gaimersheim 89 87 90 90 356 E

Junioren Dreinhofer Vanessa 1999  Gaimersheim 89 93 91 87 360 E
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Elena
Veronika

Angelina
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Manuel
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Martin
Kerstin
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Sektion

Vohburg
Vohburg
Vohburg

Vohburg
Vohburg
Vohburg

Vohburg
Vohburg
Vohburg
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77
90
58

89
90
97

96
91
96
94

82
90
86
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87
96
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96
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88
94
96

93
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96
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90
86
99

94
89
96
93

159
180
144

356
357
388

373
361
385
379

Total

483

1101

1498

Summe

3082 Gesamt
Sektion
Vohburg
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Klasse Name Vorname Jhrg. Sektion 1. 2.S3.S4.S Gesamt Total Summe
Schiler Oppenheimer Theresa 2002  Reichertshofen 78 75 153

Schiiler Elfinger Laura 2003  Reichertshofen 64 86 150

Schiiler Klas Janik 2003  Reichertshofen 65 69 134 437

Jugend Kléckers Marius 2000 Reichertshofen 96 96 96 96 384

Jugend Wargitsch Leonie 2000  Reichertshofen 81 81 84 85 331

Jugend Muller Petra 2003  Reichertshofen 69 76 79 82 306 1021

Junioren Reisner Stefanie 1999  Reichertshofen 97 98 98 98 391

Junioren Knoferl Johannes 1999  Reichertshofen 87 88 92 90 357

Junioren Hammerl Isabell 1999  Reichertshofen 86 92 92 89 359

Junioren Eichner Kilian 1999  Reichertshofen 80 78 89 83 330 1437 2895 Gesamt

Sektion

Reichertshofen
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Klasse Name Vorname Jhrg. Sektion 1. 2.S3.S4.S Gesamt Total Summe
Schiiler Binder Lisa 2003  Kosching 77 80 157

Schiler Hartl Doris 2002  Kdsching 88 85 173

Schiiler Sitzmann Ludwig 2003  Késching 83 89 172 502

Jugend Béhm Isabell 2000  Kdsching 83 87 88 85 343

Jugend Seifert Thomas - Késching 0 0 0 0 0

Jugend Dollinger Thomas 2000  Kdsching 95 96 93 90 374 717

Junioren Hirschbeck Veronika 1999  Kdsching 90 86 86 87 349

Junioren Rottenkolber Sebastian 1996  Kosching 91 95 90 93 369

Junioren Waltl Laura 1998  Kdsching 95 92 86 94 367

Junioren Gruska Julian 1997  Kosching 84 89 85 88 346 1431 2650 Gesamt

Sektion
Kosching
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Klasse Name Vorname Jhrg. Sektion 1. 2.S3.S4.S Gesamt Total Summe

Schiler Kretschmeier Christoph 2004  Denkendorf 45 58 103

Schiiler Nicklas Heggenberger 2002  Denkendorf 57 76 133

Schiiler Wirth Julia 2004 Denkendorf 84 80 164 400

Jugend Hundsdorfer Andreas 2000 Denkendorf 76 82 87 80 325

Jugend Vollnhals Sabrina 2001 Denkendorf 69 72 79 T4 294

Jugend Schiissel Claudia 2001 Denkendorf 91 80 93 89 353 972

Junioren Pfaller Maximilian 1996  Denkendorf 89 91 91 91 362

Junioren Schock Eckhard 1996  Denkendorf 94 95 94 91 374

Junioren Schock Alexander 1996  Denkendorf 91 92 87 91 361

Junioren Pfaller Nicole 1999  Denkendorf 89 84 83 84 340 1437 2809 Gesamt
Sektion

Denkendorf
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Katharina
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Alexander
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Sektion

Unsernherrn
Unsernherrn

Unsernherrn

Unsernherrn
Unsernherrn

Unsernherrn

Unsernherrn
Unsernherrn
Unsernherrn
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80
83
82

96

84

89
90

80
85
84

96

79
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88

96
87
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94
85

90
88

160
168
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335

358
356

Total Summe

494

717

714 1925 Gesamt
Sektion

Unsernherrn
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